

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection To My Valentine hamper

Includes: Venchi small Valentine heart box 48g, Sweet People milk chocolate lobster 70g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate enrobed rose caramels 150g, Choc on Choc chocolate smashed heart 230g, Candy Kittens wild strawberry gift jar 250g, Selfridges Selection rose and elderflower green tea bags 40g, Selfridges Selection Mini Shopper 4 milk chocolate salted caramel truffles 48g

Venchi small Valentine heart box 48g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder (**Milk**), Anhydrous milk fat
Milk Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (Soybean), Natural Vanilla Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (23)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (31)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids (75)% (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Gluten Free

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 24 g

Energy - kJ 2374.0000 per 100g / 570.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 571.0000 per 100g / 137.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 40.4000 per 100g / 9.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 24.2000 per 100g / 5.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 40.3000 per 100g / 9.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 37.0000 per 100g / 8.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.2000 per 100g / 2.0000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1850 per 100g / .0440 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Sweet People milk chocolate lobster 70g

Ingredients

MILK CHOCOLATE, sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, emulsifier, SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavoring. **(Milk, Soya)**

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 2331.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 557.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 36.4000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.9000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 46.2000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.7000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 4.1000 per 100g

Protein (g) 8.5000 per 100g

Salt (g) .2000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection milk chocolate enrobed rose caramels 150g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract) (**Milk, Soya**), White Sugar, Whipping Cream (**Milk**), Golden Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Crystallised Rose Petal Fragments (Sugar, Natural Rose Flower, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic; Colour: Carmine; Flavour), Unsalted Butter (**Milk**), Natural Flavouring, Salt

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1853.0000 per 100g / 463.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 441.0000 per 100g / 110.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.7000 per 100g / 5.9000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.4000 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.5000 per 100g / 13.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.2000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .8000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.6000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .3700 per 100g / .0900 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Choc on Choc chocolate smashed heart 230g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Whole Milk Powder (**Milk**), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, concentrated whey (from milk)(**Milk**), creams from Milk (**Milk**), Skimmed Milk powder (**Milk**), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (**Soybean**), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, colour E555 E551 E172, Marc du Champagne, Freeze-dried strawberry pieces, colour (beetroot red)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

N/A

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 506.0000 per 100g / 111.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 2119.0000 per 100g / 466.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.1000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.7000 per 100g / 4.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.1000 per 100g / 10.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 49.9000 per 100g / 11.0000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.4000 per 100g / 1.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .3999 per 100g / .0880 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Candy Kittens wild strawberry gift jar 250g

Ingredients

Strawberry juice from concentrate, Coconut water from concentrate, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Modified starch, Dextrose, Acids: (malic acid, citric acid, lactic acid), Potato protein, Acidity regulators: sodium malates and calcium carbonate, Natural flavouring, Fruit and plant concentrates: (sweet potato, apple, black carrot), Hydrolysed pea protein,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1445.0000 per 100g / 723.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 340.0000 per 100g / 170.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 83.0000 per 100g / 41.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 59.0000 per 100g / 29.5000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .8000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1900 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Germany

Selfridges Selection rose and elderflower green tea bags 40g

Ingredients

Rosehip, Elderflower, Chinese Green Tea, Hibiscus, Blackberry Leaves, Rose Petals, Natural flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal .0000 per 100g

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .0000 per 100g

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Heat freshly drawn water to about 80°C, infuse for three minutes and drink without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini Shopper 4 milk chocolate salted caramel truffles 48g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder (**Milk**), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk (**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt, Natural flavourings, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin (**Soybean**), Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.0000 per 100g / 234.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.0000 per 100g / 56.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.8000 per 100g / 2.6000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.2000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.4000 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.1000 per 100g / 6.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.6000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.7000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .9300 per 100g / .1100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.